
February 2024 

A-to-Z of Associate Staff 
 
Administration 
Mrs K. Bishop 
(kbishop@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs D. Dennett 
(ddennett@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Ms N. Eden 
(neden@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs C. Field 
(cfield@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs L. Fleming 
(lfleming@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs K. Hamshaw 
(khamshaw@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss C. Harrison 
(charrison@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs T. Howland 
(thowland@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs D. Hughes 
(dhughes@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs D. James 
(djames@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss R. Jones 
(rjones@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Dr V. Khambata 
(vkhambata@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs F. Lang 
(flang@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs J. Linturn 
(jlinturn@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss K. Little 
(klittle@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs M. Morley 
(mmorley@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss M. Muggeridge 
(mmuggeridge@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs L. Ralph 
(lralph@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs K. Shackel 
(kshackel@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs J. Shadbolt 
(jshadbolt@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs S. Sparrowhawk  
(ssparrowhawk@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss C. Talmey 
(ctalmey@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs E. Wakelin 
(ewakelin@hazelwick.org.uk) 
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February 2024 

 
 
 
Finance Director 
Mr A. Meggs 
(ameggs@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Human Resources Manager 
Mrs M. Lang 
(mlang@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Exams 
Mrs W. Keeley 
(wkeeley@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs A. Hill 
(ahill@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Property Management Team 
Miss A. Allenby 
(aallenby@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr P. Bamsey 
(pbamsey@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr P. Bridges 
(pbridges@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr R. Horvath 
(rhorvath@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr B. Irwin 
(birwin@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr M. Roberts 
(mroberts@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr B. Urwin 
(burwin@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
IT 
Mrs K. Christensen-Webb 
(kchristensen-webb@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr M. Klin 
(mklin@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr R. Knight 
(rknight@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss H. Pirie 
(hpirie@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr C. Witty 
(cwitty@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Reprographics 
Miss S. Harding 
(sharding@hazelwick.org.uk) 
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February 2024 

 
Art, Photography and Media Technician 
Miss F. Ward 
(fward@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Science Technicians 
Mrs J. Bamsey 
(jbamsey@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss A. Barker 
(abarker@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs R. Colnaghi 
(rcolnaghi@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs M. Fraczek 
(mfraczek@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs W. Tammadge 
(wtammadge@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Design Technology Technician 
Mr I. Baigent-Scales 
(ibaigent-scales@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs J. Floyd-Masters 
(jfloyd-masters@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Food Technology Technician 
Mrs J. Beard 
(jbeard@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Music Technician 
Miss I. Moore 
(imoore@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr D. Washer 
(dwasher@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
PE Technician 
Mr S. Topley 
(stopley@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Librarian 
Mrs T. Thornton 
(tthornton@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs N. Bridgman 
(nbridgman@hazelwick.org.uk) 
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Learning Support Assistants 
Mrs C. Chalk 
(cchalk@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs B. Christensen 
(bchristensen@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs A. Croissant 
(acroissant@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs C. De Rosa 
(cderosa@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs D. Donnelly 
(ddonnelly@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs T. Findlay 
(tfindlay@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss R. Freeman 
(rfreeman@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss M. Hall 
(mhall@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss Z. Ismail 
(zismail@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr P. Jeyakody 
(pjeyakody@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs G. King 
(gking@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss A. Milligan 
(amilligan@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs K. Patel 
(kpatel@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs M. Petrow 
(mpetrow@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs E. Rengger 
(erengger@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss E. Talmage 
(etalmage@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs R. Thompson 
(rthompson@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs R. Virrill 
(rvirrill@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
HLTA 
Mrs L. Humphrey 
(lhumphrey@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs H. Slatter 
(hslatter@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs R. Stewart 
(rstewart@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Inclusion Welfare Officer 
Miss T. Sladovich 
(tsladovich@hazelwick.org.uk) 
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Education Welfare Officer 
Mrs A. Wash 
(awash@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
SSC 
Miss N. Apps 
(nsapps@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss L. Brown 
(lbrown@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss K. Burke 
(kburke@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mr S. Mason 
(smason@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss B. Petch 
(bpetch@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Miss E. Talmage 
(etalmage@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
 
School First Aider and Welfare Assistant 
Mrs H. Aitken 
(haitken@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
MFL Conversationalists 
Mrs N. Combe-Law 
(ncombe-law@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs R. Fernandez-Aledo 
(rfernandez-aledo@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Sixth Form Study Supervisor 
Mrs D. Baigent Scales 
(dbaigent-scales@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Educational Psychologist 
Mr X. Eloquin 
(xeloquin@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
School Counsellor 
Mrs S. Johal 
(sjohal@hazelwick.org.uk) 
Mrs K. Lewis 
(klewis@hazelwick.org.uk) 
 
Catering Manager 
Miss J. Eldridge 
(jeldridge@hazelwick.org.uk) 
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